
SUMMARY NOTICE 

1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No. Commodity Standard 
Quantity 

(M / T) 
Due date of Arrival 

Destination 

Port 

AT1446-BRI-

15 (047) 

Non-Glutinous 

Brown Rice 

Short Grain 

USNo.3 10,000 " 15/10/15 BUSAN 

AT1447-BRI-

15 (048) 

Non-Glutinous 

Brown Rice 

Short Grain 

USNo.3 17 026 " 31/10/15 GUNSAN 

AT1448-BRI-

15 (049) 

Non-glutinous 

Brown  

Medium Grain 

Rice 

USNo.3 10 352 " 31/10/15 BUSAN 

AT1449-BRI-

15 (050) 

Non-glutinous 

Brown  

Medium Grain 

Rice 

USNo.3 5000 " 15/10/15 GWANGYANG 

AT1450-BRI-

15 (051) 

Non-Glutinous 

Brown Rice 

Medium Grain 

USNo.3 5000 " 31/10/15 GWANGYANG 

AT1451-BRI-

15 (052) 

Non-Glutinous 

Brown Rice 

Medium Grain 

USNo.3 9000 " 30/11/15 GWANGYANG 

AT1452-BRI-

15 (053) 

Non-Glutinous 

Brown Rice 

Medium Grain 

USNo.3 9000 " 30/11/15 BUSAN 

AT1453-MRI-

15 (054) 

Non-Glutinous 

Milled Rice 

Medium Grain 

USNo.1 10,000 "31/10/15 

Sept. : 

5,000 
Oct. : 

5,000 

BUSAN 

              

2. Time-Limits for the Registration of Bids: 16:00 May 20, 2015 (KST) 
 


